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Under 12s Navy
Full Leaderboard

Rafael Merchan (SM)
Rufus Curtin (MM)
Henry Jenkins (MM)
Jack Rutter (SOM)
Luca Masterson (MM)
Hunter Triffett (SOM)
Makai Veidreyaki (MM)
Darcy Irving (SOM)
Jack Duggan (SOM)
Harley Wilcox (SM)
Jackson Ablett (SM)
Jesse Stephens (MM)
Kobe Treeby (SOR)
Tate Bourchier (MM)
Cole Thickens (TYA)
Sam Friebe (SM)
Toby Gomme (MM)
Charlie Lovich (TYA)
Jake Gillespie (MM)
Kai Brown (MM)
Kobe Paley (SM)
Lorcan Flanagan (MM)
Max Baran (SOR)
Max Robinson (MM)

Sebastian Coghlan (MM)

SportsVoteCount

24
20
15
12
12
10

—
o

W W w wWw w w w w r U1 O OO O OO OO O @



20f 2

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Under 12s Navy

Full Leaderboard

Bailey Ablett (SM)
Billy Lloyd (SOR)
Bodhi Keech (SM)
Cody Piercy (TYA)
Darcy Robinson (SOR)
Fletcher Wilson (MM)
Harvey Wagner (MM)
Isaac Bushell (SM)
Jack Brown (MM)
Jethro Grover (MM)
Lukas Svennson (SOR)
Ozzy Cartwright (SM)
Ryan Maniago (MM)
Sonny Clark (SOM)
Archie Campbell (MM)
Archie Jeaves (MM)
Charlie Ross (SOR)
Chase Andersin (SOM)
Denny Ley (SOR)
James Roberts (SOM)
Max Keene (SOR)
Sam Young (TYA)
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